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Drawing inspiration from the simple beauty of
water, Gessi designs and produces exclusive
bathroom and kitchen faucets and fittings.

Since our founding in 1990 by Umberto
Gessi we have been guided each day by his
vision, his entrepreneurial zeal and his rule-
breaking spirit,

In 15 short years Gessi's passionate pursuit
of purity in line, form and function has built
a brand name recognized and appreciated
across the world, from Sydney to London to
Los Angeles. A name now synonymous with
fine design and fine living.

While others outsource, every phase of
our manufacturing, from research through
creating each component, is rendered by
our 400-member extended family in a small
valley at the foot of the Alps, northwest of
Milan. From concept to creation, they confirm

the Italian special taste for living, skills for *

This unyielding dedication to quality has
built us into the largest vertically integrated
manufacturer of luxury kitchen and bath
faucets and accessories in Italy.

This is our essence. Gessi is Italian design,
defined.

The luxurious nature of products by Gessi
is an expression, the final realization of the
extreme care committed to every detail of

B the design and the manufacture, even to the

refined elegance of the packaging.

Gessi believes in choice. From classic to
modern designs, our range of kitchen and
bath products offers an extraordinary variety
of solutions, able to fit virtually every project.
Discover our innovative approaches to
dispensing water, shapes with decisive cuts.
Forms that are unique without being eccentric.
Designs that are elegantly functional but
plucky and different. Just like Gessi.

These products furnish the world’s most

exceptional design and deep appreciation for Ben

all that is beautiful.

What also makes us original is our philosophy.
We embrace and promote a culture of caring
for what we make but also for how we make it.

That care extends to careful stewardship of the
. environment. We work in a “green” factory,
- a place thoughtfully conceived to conserve
= resources and to function in harmony with
nature, even to the aesthetics of what we plant
on our land. And we care about people, for the
% Individual members of the Gessi family, for our
partners and for our clients.

prestigious houses, the most exclusive resorts So what we create embodies a vision of
and hotels, transforming practical spa ce into  beauty, elegance and quality, but also
personal space. Luxury is about quality of conveys deeply felt values. That philosophy
time. Relaxing. Indulging. Recharging and is simple and honest: Made with Love.
rebalancing, infusing life with intimacy.

Gessi also believes in change. By launching Welcome to our world.

new product lines every year, by constantly

breaking the rules, by research and

technological advancement, Gessi remains

ever original and true to the vision of our

founder.
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27-5/"
23-11/16"

9/16" - 24 UNEF| 16" -24 UNEF A= 1-5/16"D.

1-6/16" t0 2-6/16",

1-6/16" to 2-61167

58011 Three-hole basin mixer
58012 Without pop-up

58111 Three-hole basin mixer
58112 Without pop-up

3-15/16'07-7/8" 316/18%07-7/8"
8-1/4"

114D,

3
8|

| B
- 9/16" - 24 ONEF A=|-5/16'D.§

031
149
426
299

707

16

58013 Three-hole basin mixer
58014 Vithout pop-up

Chrome

Finox Brushed Nickel
Polished Nickel
Matte Black

Black Metal

Black Metal Brushed

713
187
727
030

246

Antique Brass
Aged Bronze
Brass Brushed
Copper

Copper Brushed
Goﬁjﬁ)

3-15/16"07-7/8", 31516 07-7/8" | 8-516"

8/16" - 24 UNEF,

58113 Three-hole basin mixer 58015 Three-hole basin mixer
58114 Without pop-up 58016  without pop-up

INCISO

58115 Three-hole basin mixer
98116 without pop-up

David Rockwell for Gessi

1/2"-3-114"

J-1/2"-8-1/4",
1/16"-8-7/8",

2-1/2"-3-14"

72814,
" 1/16"-8-7/8",

- 2-11/167
1-316"D.

=l
i

My =
LRG0, -

48089_58092 ‘v

48089 58090 Buit-in three-hole basin mixer

48089 58190 Built-in three-hole basin mixer
48089_58192 "Mooy
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13-1/4"

15-8/16"

1-1/4'D. B

9/16" - 24 UNEF,

031
149
426
299

707

==}

58001 Basin mixer
58002 Without pop-up

67116~

22-3/8"

58003 Basin mixer
58004 Without pop-up

9/16" - 24 UNEF, &

Chrome

Finox Brushed Nickel
Polished Nickel
Matte Black

Black Metal

Black Metal Brushed

58007 b

713
187
727
030

246

et mixer

Antique Brass
Aged Bronze
Brass Brushed
Copper

Copper Brushed
Goﬁjﬁ)

54197 58088 Built-in mixer without pop-up
94197_58089

58100 Wall-mounted spout
98101

INCISO

David Rockwell for Gessi
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13/16" 10 1-9/167 | |

TR 0 61116

3-15/16"07-14/16"

3-15/16"107-14/16"

3-15/16"07-14/11 o
ol

AT

2-3/16"

613167

3-15/16"107-14/16"

oo H‘ﬂ

e

1/2°NPT-m,

5-1/4'5. 9-5/16

30167 J-6/16"

3-15/16™07-14/16",

3-15/16™07-14/16"

3-15/1€"07-14/1§"

‘ 3-15/16"107-14/16"

, 47118"

116,

26-3/16"

A2"NPT-r

[ vzneTm " A=1E16D.

031
149
426
299

707

48089_58094

Built-in three-hole bath mixer
Without pop-up

/16 -2AUNEE || "1 816" - 24 UNEFA= 1-516"D.

48089 58194 Built-in three-hole bath mixer
- Without pop-up

5

=K
1-1/4"D., 2
ol

3

Chrome

Finox Brushed Nickel
Polished Nickel
Matte Black

Black Metal

Black Metal Brushed

713
187
727
030

246

58103 Wall-mounted bath spout

Antique Brass
Aged Bronze
Brass Brushed
Copper

Copper Brushed
Goﬁﬁ)

58040 Four-hole bath mixer

3-15/16"07-14/16",

| 3-15/16"07-14/16"

£
3

26-3/16"

316/1E07-14/16" | r

- ,?\LF 59-1/16"

1/2'NPT-m, /2°NPT-m

A=1-5/16"D.

3-15/16™07-14/16,

58140 Four-hole bath mixer

3-1516"t07-14/16]

3-15/16"107-14/16"

211116,

47ME"

% =%

26-3116"

A/Z'NPT-m

B

171D . T

58043 Four-hole bath mixer
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32-34"

ltd.jif
Aaﬂl

LﬁB—mG'\;'

1-5/16"D.
4-1/4"D.

58143 four-hole bath mixer

:

A}

AT | ST, 4.4y,
:

-1116" ,

3

ﬂl:.
e ¢

27-11/16"

INISH FLDOOR

[MINIMUM FINISH FLOOR

e |

E
1

L=59-1/11 8'\4‘

15M6D.

| 4-1/4"D.

27-11118"

= FL00R!

%l MINMUM FINISH FLOOR

AUZ'NPT-1 12'NPT - 1 o
HOT coLD 55/16"

318"

31118°

B8099 58028 rreestanding external bath mixer

B8099 58128 rreestanding external bath mixer



1-14™D. .

58D, 1 |
1-114°D), gl

L. | % E g = g . r7 by
09274 58174 Pressure balance 09279_58132 one way Thermostatic mixer
09272 58173 09279 58134 two ways
58142 Sliding rai 58145 Sliding rai 09279 58136 three Ways

8-1/4"

31-1/2"

58123 Shower set 58148 Wall-mounted showerhead B8185 Wall-mounted showerhead

58144 Sliding rail

031 Chrome 713 Antique Brass I \ CIS O
149 Finox Brushed Nickel 187 Aged Bronze

426 Polished Nickel 727 Brass Brushed David Rockwell for Gessi
299 Matte Black 030 Copper

706 Black Metal 708 Copper Brushed

707 Black Metal Brushed 246 Goﬁﬁ)

58152 Ceiling-mounted showerhead 58186 Ceiling-mounted showerhead
58150 Custom 58188 Custom

[\
==}



031
149
426
299

707

Chrome

1.

11/,
gy |

| 3-1/8"_| 3-1/8" | 3-1/8",

/8",

39693 58204 Thermostatic high-capacity built-in part

mixer, vertical/horizontal setting up
Two separate exits

ye= N P
%LEI,E “’
5 2
) . 5
e p
ey =5 :
ponag’ &
PR 3

J/4"NPT, <

HOT JANPT-f -

39695 58206 Thermostatic high-capacity built-in part
- mixer, vertical/horizontal setting up
Three separate exits

18-7/8"

=i 4-1/8" 19,33/

Lo .
e yr 1 &
21\9)7) :E : :7
ﬂ: =7
E
| &
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39699 58208 Thermostatic high-capacity built-in part

mixer, vertical/horizontal setting up
Four separate exits

Finox Brushed Nickel
Polished Nickel

Matte Black
Black Metal

Black Metal Brushed

713
187
727
030

Antique Brass
Aged Bronze
Brass Brushed
Copper

Copper Brushed
Goﬁjﬁ)

[}

39681 58254 Thermostatic high-capacity built-in mixer

'§ q

B

39693 58214 Thermostatic high-capacity built-in part

mixer, vertical/horizontal setting up
Two separate exits

39695 58216 Thermostatic high-capacity built-in part

mixer, vertical/horizontal setting up
Three separate exits

4-1/8" {0 3-3/18; 3-1/2)

| ‘}“;NPT-I

17-5/8"

31|38 |3 v 3 v ‘z—me‘

SMNPT | |

13-3/87

2-1/8"

39699 58218 Thermostatic high-capacity built-in part

mixer, vertical/horizontal setting up
Four separate exits

INCISO
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‘ 2-118"

1 |

CTPE ¢ ol

39681 58263 Stop valve for thermostatic high-capacity

mixer
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1-3/8",

4-7/8

4-1/2°D. ’—-—

3-5/16"
e

-5/
4
(T
D, %
| —

Ko

2-15/16"D.

7-1/8"

6-5/16"

9-1116"

58537 Standing soap dispenser holder

58525 Standing soap holder 58501 Wall-mounted soap holder

-11/16]
-5/167

6-15/16"

9-5/16"

58531 Standing tumbler holder

031 Chrome

149 Finox Brushed Nickel
426 Polished Nickel

299 Matte Black

706 Black Metal

707 Black Metal Brushed

Antique Brass
Aged Bronze
Brass Brushed
Copper

Copper Brushed
Goﬁjﬁ)

58507 Wall-mounted tumbler holder 58509 Towel ring

58497 30 cm Tovel
58503 60 cm

58505 90 cm

INCISO

David Rockwell for Gessi

1/2"D.

16-3/4

2-15/16"D.

14-13/16"

712"

2-15/16"D.

7-1/2"

58455 Paper-roll holder

Horizontal/vertical installation

B8521 Wall-mounted robe hook

B8543 Standing brush holder B8519 Wall-mounted brush holder

U
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18601 Basin mixer 18604 Hioh version basin mixer 18607 Bidet mixer 38497 44823 Built-in mixer with spout
18602 18606 38497_44827

| "

u

38780 Wall-mounted spout 38312 19710 Built-in mixer 18637 Three-hole bath mixer 18643 Three-hole bath mixer
38783
031 Chrome 299 Matte Black

18 Finox Brushed Nickel VIA TORTONA

fa

38785 Bath spout 38269 38792 Thermostatic mixer

38787 38269_38794 dlb
38269_38796

38389 24942 Freestanding external bath mixer
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57305 57004 Rainfall / Waterfal 57307 57004 CRanfall / Waterfall 57409 57010 Rainfall / Waterfall / Mist 57411 57010 Rainfall / Waterfall / Mist

238 Mirmor Steel g e e i fiod PRIVATE WE LLNESSAﬁl
O

726 Warm Steel Brushed

57501_5701 2 Rainfall 57503_5701 2 Rainfall 57509_5701 G Rainfall / Waterfall / Mist 5751 1_5701 G Rainfall / Waterfall / Mist



A

o~

’.b -
=3 e

R (e T e S —

Lo e S ) N
) T e
T e | . e
nELST S S e Sl R —— —
T e I ———— = —
ETRTEG s e .

— T




.wum I

\11.

S e ——

PRIVATE WELLNESS

Minimali



PRIVATE WELLNESS

Colour




PRIVATE




57801_57871 Rantal 57809_57873 Ranfall
57807 57875 Muttifunction Multifunction

57903_57973 Ranfal
57909 57975 ulifunction

PRIVATE WELLNESS_

inimali
238 Mirror Steel 707 Black Metal Brushed
239 Steel Brushed 708 Copper Brushed

726 Warm Steel Brushed

57827 57876 Rt 57823 57879 Rl
57821 57877 Muttifunction 57829 57878 lulifunction
97825_57881 ranfal 57923_57979 FRental

57831 57882 ultifunction 57929 57980 lulifunction

PRIVATE WELLNESS

olour

57921_57997 Rt
57927 57977 ultifunction
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Please be advised that some images in this catalog may
differ slightly from current production.

All specification drawings remain current at time of
printing but are subject to change without notice.

Gessi North America, Inc.

104 North Valley Street, Suite E
Anaheim, California 92801 USA

Voice 714.808.0099 - Fax 714.808.0973
WWW.gessi.com

g-mail: info.northamerica@gessi.com
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